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 CENTRAL

T

Nome
CAPITAO
CHORAOZINHO
TURBINA
GIGANTE
AGRESSIVO
BIPOLAR
DIAMANTE FILHO
EXTRACALHO
MINISTRINHO

Anilha
027849
02785
006718
027851
275126
016592
016598
027976
024147

TORNEIO COLEIRO PARDO - 2021 09/01/2021

Dono
RILDO DA CONCEIGAO
SIDNEI NUNES
ONNO H.

RILDO DA CONCEICAO
THIAGO JOSE DOS SANTOS
BRANQUINHO
BRANQUINHO
SERGIO RICARDO SILVA
MAYCON F. C.

Cidade

CANELINHA
FLORIANOPOLIS

SAO JOAO BATISTA

PORTO BELO
FLORIANOPOLIS
FLORIANOPOLIS
FLORIANOPOLIS

BIGUAGU

10/15 min
0/127
0/110
0/99
0/68
0/41
0/37
0/22

0/6
0/1

ACPC

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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